
2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Men's Sabre
Thursday, February 26, 2015 - 1:00 PM
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67
0
0

Status Last First Country Rank Born
Checked in Deltour Axel BEL 66 4/23/2000
Checked in Hankenne Charles BEL 49 9/3/1998
Checked in Poizat Adrien BEL 68 8/2/1998
Checked in De Ridder Arne BEL 56 3/27/2000
Checked in Kirpichou Kiryl BLR 36 5/17/1998
Checked in Buldeev Stefan BUL 50 3/13/1999
Checked in Mandov Ivan BUL 35 4/18/1998
Checked in Dusek Jindrich CZE 223 12/12/1998
Checked in Saiz Fernando ESP 135 1/13/1998
Checked in Verstrynge Rene ESP 40 1/13/1998
Checked in Bravo Inaki ESP 161 3/18/1998
Checked in Marcos Miguel Angel ESP 156 4/18/1998
Checked in Hervy Alexandre FRA 14 2/10/1998
Checked in Vervoitte Quentin FRA 3 2/5/1998
Checked in Bibi Eliott FRA 7 10/29/1999
Checked in Soler Hugo FRA 2 2/16/1998
Checked in Amsalem Eden GBR 38 10/30/1998
Checked in Howes Nicholas GBR 43 10/15/1998
Checked in Suddards George GBR 47 1/6/1998
Checked in Craze Jamie GBR 69 5/15/1999
Checked in Giorgadze Otar GEO 9/9/1999
Checked in Retchia Vazha GEO 3/30/1999
Checked in Shengelia Nika GEO 184 4/27/1999
Checked in Franz-Gerstein Joschka GER 175 6/4/1998
Checked in Kindler Frederic GER 12 9/29/1998
Checked in Bonah Raoul GER 45 11/16/1998
Checked in Bellmann Jonas GER 32 1/17/1998
Checked in Kakariaris Vasileios GRE 52 2/2/1998
Checked in Kalomiris Evangelos GRE 37 12/21/1998
Checked in Kontochristos Jason GRE 59 11/19/1998
Checked in Pagkalos Georgios GRE 94 11/5/1998
Checked in Nagy Martin HUN 60 8/24/1998
Checked in Darko Botond HUN 21 3/6/1998
Checked in Meszaros Balazs HUN 22 3/29/1998
Checked in Urban Adam HUN 39 1/22/1998
Checked in Sigurdsson Atli Bjorn ISL 354 9/15/1999
Checked in Villalobos Robert Elis ISL 3/29/1998
Checked in Mateev Andri Nikolaysson ISL 340 4/8/2000
Checked in Tal ROMI ISR 2/7/1998
Checked in Tricarico Flavio Maria ITA 33 3/5/1998
Checked in Minischetti Raffaele ITA 58 9/16/1998
Checked in Arpino Alberto ITA 4 7/3/1998
Checked in Neri Matteo ITA 16 5/5/1999
Checked in Obdeijn Bente NED 108 1/19/1999
Checked in Kruszewski Jan POL 312 7/30/1998
Checked in Kurzyna Piotr POL 75 8/19/1998
Checked in Bialecki Cezary POL 78 6/13/1999
Checked in Lademann Karol POL 25 6/14/1999
Checked in Aniculoesei Pavel ROU 91 3/18/1998
Checked in Aniculoesei Matei ROU 44 5/20/2000
Checked in Ursachi Paul ROU 53 6/6/1998
Checked in Aniculoesei Petru ROU 74 3/18/1998
Checked in Kostenko Anatoliy RUS 1 3/2/1998
Checked in Panteleev Arseniy RUS 11 6/7/1999
Checked in Pozdnyakov Vladislav RUS 10 1/28/1999
Checked in Lokhanov Konstantin RUS 8 11/10/1998
Checked in Zavirsek Zorz Tei SLO 3/26/2001
Checked in Menase Dan SLO 4/13/2000
Checked in Varga Aljaz SLO 4/3/2000
Checked in Sahin Yalin TUR 9 2/14/2000
Checked in Peker Yigit TUR 84 2/10/2000
Checked in Koc Alp Ege TUR 31 5/10/1998
Checked in Ant Mehmet Fatih TUR 76 3/1/1999



Status Last First Country Rank Born
Checked in Tryfonov Yevgen UKR 18 1/17/1998
Checked in Kuksenko Roman UKR 19 6/16/1998
Checked in Yatsyuk Oleksandr UKR 46 3/10/1998
Checked in Melnik Borys UKR 6 10/14/1998
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Seed Name Country Rank
1 KOSTENKO, Anatoliy RUS 1
2 SOLER, Hugo FRA 2
3 VERVOITTE, Quentin FRA 3
4 ARPINO, Alberto ITA 4
5 MELNIK, Borys UKR 6
6 BIBI, Eliott FRA 7
7 LOKHANOV, Konstantin RUS 8
8 SAHIN, Yalin TUR 9
9 POZDNYAKOV, Vladislav RUS 10
10 PANTELEEV, Arseniy RUS 11
11 KINDLER, Frederic GER 12
12 HERVY, Alexandre FRA 14
13 NERI, Matteo ITA 16
14 TRYFONOV, Yevgen UKR 18
15 KUKSENKO, Roman UKR 19
16 DARKO, Botond HUN 21
17 MESZAROS, Balazs HUN 22
18 LADEMANN, Karol POL 25
19 KOC, Alp Ege TUR 31
20 BELLMANN, Jonas GER 32
21 TRICARICO, Flavio Maria ITA 33
22 MANDOV, Ivan BUL 35
23 KIRPICHOU, Kiryl BLR 36
24 KALOMIRIS, Evangelos GRE 37
25 AMSALEM, Eden GBR 38
26 URBAN, Adam HUN 39
27 VERSTRYNGE, Rene ESP 40
28 HOWES, Nicholas GBR 43
29 ANICULOESEI, Matei ROU 44
30 BONAH, Raoul GER 45
31 YATSYUK, Oleksandr UKR 46
32 SUDDARDS, George GBR 47
33 HANKENNE, Charles BEL 49
34 BULDEEV, Stefan BUL 50
35 KAKARIARIS, Vasileios GRE 52
36 URSACHI, Paul ROU 53
37 DE RIDDER, Arne BEL 56
38 MINISCHETTI, Raffaele ITA 58
39 KONTOCHRISTOS, Jason GRE 59
40 NAGY, Martin HUN 60
41 DELTOUR, Axel BEL 66
42 POIZAT, Adrien BEL 68
43 CRAZE, Jamie GBR 69
44 ANICULOESEI, Petru ROU 74
45 KURZYNA, Piotr POL 75
46 ANT, Mehmet Fatih TUR 76
47 BIALECKI, Cezary POL 78
48 PEKER, Yigit TUR 84
49 ANICULOESEI, Pavel ROU 91
50 PAGKALOS, Georgios GRE 94
51 OBDEIJN, Bente NED 108
52 SAIZ, Fernando ESP 135
53 MARCOS, Miguel Angel ESP 156
54 BRAVO, Inaki ESP 161
55 FRANZ-GERSTEIN, Joschka GER 175
56 SHENGELIA, Nika GEO 184
57 DUSEK, Jindrich CZE 223
58 KRUSZEWSKI, Jan POL 312
59 MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson ISL 340
60 SIGURDSSON, Atli Bjorn ISL 354
61 RETCHIA, Vazha GEO
62 GIORGADZE, Otar GEO
63 TAL, ROMI ISR
64 MENASE, Dan SLO
65 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO
66 VARGA, Aljaz SLO
67 VILLALOBOS, Robert Elis ISL



10 poules
3 poules of 6 and 7 poules of 7
51 (76% of 67) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Piste 9

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

RETCHIA, Vazha GEO

NAGY, Martin HUN

KOSTENKO, Anatoliy RUS

TRICARICO, Flavio Maria ITA

BELLMANN, Jonas GER

DELTOUR, Axel BEL

SIGURDSSON, Atli Bjorn ISL

Piste 10

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

ROSE, Julian (GBR)

GIORGADZE, Otar GEO

KONTOCHRISTOS, Jason GRE

MANDOV, Ivan BUL

KRUSZEWSKI, Jan POL

SOLER, Hugo FRA

KOC, Alp Ege TUR

POIZAT, Adrien BEL

Piste 11

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson ISL

TAL, ROMI ISR

LADEMANN, Karol POL

KIRPICHOU, Kiryl BLR

VERVOITTE, Quentin FRA

MINISCHETTI, Raffaele ITA

CRAZE, Jamie GBR



Piste 12

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

DE RIDDER, Arne BEL

DUSEK, Jindrich CZE

KALOMIRIS, Evangelos GRE

ANICULOESEI, Petru ROU

MESZAROS, Balazs HUN

ARPINO, Alberto ITA

MENASE, Dan SLO

Piste 13

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO

URSACHI, Paul ROU

AMSALEM, Eden GBR

MELNIK, Borys UKR

SHENGELIA, Nika GEO

KURZYNA, Piotr POL

DARKO, Botond HUN

Piste 14

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

KUKSENKO, Roman UKR

BRAVO, Inaki ESP

ANT, Mehmet Fatih TUR

BIBI, Eliott FRA

VARGA, Aljaz SLO

KAKARIARIS, Vasileios GRE

URBAN, Adam HUN



Piste 15

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

VERSTRYNGE, Rene ESP

TRYFONOV, Yevgen UKR

BIALECKI, Cezary POL

VILLALOBOS, Robert Elis ISL

FRANZ-GERSTEIN, Joschka GER

BULDEEV, Stefan BUL

LOKHANOV, Konstantin RUS

Piste 16

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

SAHIN, Yalin TUR

NERI, Matteo ITA

MARCOS, Miguel Angel ESP

HANKENNE, Charles BEL

ANICULOESEI, Pavel ROU

HOWES, Nicholas GBR

Piste 19

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

ANICULOESEI, Matei ROU

BONAH, Raoul GER

POZDNYAKOV, Vladislav RUS

PEKER, Yigit TUR

HERVY, Alexandre FRA

SAIZ, Fernando ESP

Piste 18

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

PANTELEEV, Arseniy RUS

SUDDARDS, George GBR

OBDEIJN, Bente NED

PAGKALOS, Georgios GRE

KINDLER, Frederic GER

YATSYUK, Oleksandr UKR
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 BRAVO, Inaki ESP 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 LOKHANOV, Konstantin RUS 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 SOLER, Hugo FRA 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4 SAHIN, Yalin TUR 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
5 KOSTENKO, Anatoliy RUS 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
6 HERVY, Alexandre FRA 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
7 DARKO, Botond HUN 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
8 TRICARICO, Flavio Maria ITA 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
9 KOC, Alp Ege TUR 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
10 TRYFONOV, Yevgen UKR 5 0.83 26 12 +14 Advanced
11 LADEMANN, Karol POL 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
12 KALOMIRIS, Evangelos GRE 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
13 POZDNYAKOV, Vladislav RUS 4 0.80 24 10 +14 Advanced
14 SUDDARDS, George GBR 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
15 HOWES, Nicholas GBR 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
16 YATSYUK, Oleksandr UKR 4 0.80 22 18 +4 Advanced
17 KUKSENKO, Roman UKR 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
18 BIBI, Eliott FRA 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
19 VERVOITTE, Quentin FRA 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
20 BELLMANN, Jonas GER 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
21 KIRPICHOU, Kiryl BLR 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
22 SHENGELIA, Nika GEO 4 0.67 28 21 +7 Advanced
23 AMSALEM, Eden GBR 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
24 ANICULOESEI, Petru ROU 4 0.67 21 14 +7 Advanced
25 MESZAROS, Balazs HUN 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
26 MELNIK, Borys UKR 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
27 MANDOV, Ivan BUL 4 0.67 21 18 +3 Advanced
28 URBAN, Adam HUN 4 0.67 22 20 +2 Advanced
29 PANTELEEV, Arseniy RUS 3 0.60 20 14 +6 Advanced
30 NERI, Matteo ITA 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
31 KINDLER, Frederic GER 3 0.60 18 15 +3 Advanced
32 BONAH, Raoul GER 3 0.60 17 15 +2 Advanced
33 DE RIDDER, Arne BEL 3 0.50 26 18 +8 Advanced
34 NAGY, Martin HUN 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
35 BULDEEV, Stefan BUL 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
36 MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson ISL 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
37T CRAZE, Jamie GBR 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
37T ARPINO, Alberto ITA 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
39 KRUSZEWSKI, Jan POL 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
40 VERSTRYNGE, Rene ESP 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
41 MARCOS, Miguel Angel ESP 2 0.40 18 19 -1 Advanced
42 ANICULOESEI, Matei ROU 2 0.40 13 22 -9 Advanced
43 MINISCHETTI, Raffaele ITA 2 0.33 22 22 0 Advanced
44 BIALECKI, Cezary POL 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
45 KURZYNA, Piotr POL 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
46 ANT, Mehmet Fatih TUR 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
47 RETCHIA, Vazha GEO 2 0.33 17 22 -5 Advanced
48 DUSEK, Jindrich CZE 2 0.33 16 21 -5 Advanced
49 URSACHI, Paul ROU 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Advanced
50 SAIZ, Fernando ESP 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Advanced
51 PAGKALOS, Georgios GRE 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Advanced
52 ANICULOESEI, Pavel ROU 1 0.20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
53 KONTOCHRISTOS, Jason GRE 1 0.17 22 26 -4 Eliminated
54 FRANZ-GERSTEIN, Joschka GER 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
55 KAKARIARIS, Vasileios GRE 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
56 GIORGADZE, Otar GEO 1 0.17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
57 POIZAT, Adrien BEL 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
58 VILLALOBOS, Robert Elis ISL 1 0.17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
59 SIGURDSSON, Atli Bjorn ISL 1 0.17 6 29 -23 Eliminated
60T OBDEIJN, Bente NED 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
60T PEKER, Yigit TUR 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
62 DELTOUR, Axel BEL 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
63 HANKENNE, Charles BEL 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
64 MENASE, Dan SLO 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
65 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
66 VARGA, Aljaz SLO 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
67 TAL, ROMI ISR 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

1

Ref: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

2

Table of 8

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

2

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

3

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

4

Table of 16

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

1

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

2

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

3

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

4

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

5

Ref: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

6

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

7

Ref: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

2

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

3

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

4

5

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

6

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

7

8

9

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

10

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

11

12

13

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

14

Ref: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

15

16

Table of 64

ESP

BEL

GER

UKR

CZE

ROU

UKR

TUR

ESP

ROU

HUN

ESP

ITA

RUS

ITA

HUN

BLR

POL

GRE

RUS

POL

GER

RUS

(36) MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson

ISL

TUR



Semi-Finals

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

Video: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

3

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

5

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

6

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

Video: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

7

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

8

Table of 16

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

9

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Video: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

10

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

11

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

12

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

13

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

14

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

15

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

18

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

19

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

20

21

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

22

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

23

24

25

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

26

Ref: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

27

28

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

29

Ref: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

30

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

31

32

Table of 64

FRA

BUL

ITA

FRA

TUR

GRE

GBR

POL

ITA

GEO

BUL

GBR

FRA

HUN

POL

UKR

GBR

ROU

UKR

GBR

ESP

GEO

FRA

GER

HUN

RUS



Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

1

Finals

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

1

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

Video: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

1

Ref: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

2

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

Video: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

3

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

4

Table of 8
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FRA
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RUS



2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Men's Sabre
Thursday, February 26, 2015 - 1:00 PM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Member # Born Country
1 LOKHANOV, Konstantin 00833700 11/10/1998 RUS
2 POZDNYAKOV, Vladislav 00838047 1/28/1999 RUS
3T BRAVO, Inaki 00834730 3/18/1998 ESP
3T SOLER, Hugo 00789642 2/16/1998 FRA
5 KOSTENKO, Anatoliy 00834721 3/2/1998 RUS
6 TRICARICO, Flavio Maria 00833042 3/5/1998 ITA
7 TRYFONOV, Yevgen 00832606 1/17/1998 UKR
8 SHENGELIA, Nika 00832461 4/27/1999 GEO
9 HERVY, Alexandre 00801621 2/10/1998 FRA
10 KUKSENKO, Roman 00831832 6/16/1998 UKR
11 BIBI, Eliott 00792842 10/29/1999 FRA
12 VERVOITTE, Quentin 00790925 2/5/1998 FRA
13 KIRPICHOU, Kiryl 00833639 5/17/1998 BLR
14 ANICULOESEI, Petru 00832026 3/18/1998 ROU
15 MELNIK, Borys 00834059 10/14/1998 UKR
16 PANTELEEV, Arseniy 00832658 6/7/1999 RUS
17 SAHIN, Yalin 00834483 2/14/2000 TUR
18 DARKO, Botond 00833469 3/6/1998 HUN
19 KOC, Alp Ege 00833828 5/10/1998 TUR
20 LADEMANN, Karol 00831750 6/14/1999 POL
21 KALOMIRIS, Evangelos 00832469 12/21/1998 GRE
22 SUDDARDS, George 00838144 1/6/1998 GBR
23 HOWES, Nicholas 00834876 10/15/1998 GBR
24 YATSYUK, Oleksandr 00832609 3/10/1998 UKR
25 BELLMANN, Jonas 00727194 1/17/1998 GER
26 AMSALEM, Eden 00834864 10/30/1998 GBR
27 MESZAROS, Balazs 00833918 3/29/1998 HUN
28 MANDOV, Ivan 00831975 4/18/1998 BUL
29 NERI, Matteo 00835995 5/5/1999 ITA
30 KINDLER, Frederic 00697212 9/29/1998 GER
31 DE RIDDER, Arne 00836347 3/27/2000 BEL
32 ARPINO, Alberto 00838910 7/3/1998 ITA
33 URBAN, Adam 00832081 1/22/1998 HUN
34 BONAH, Raoul 00699538 11/16/1998 GER
35 NAGY, Martin 00833464 8/24/1998 HUN
36 BULDEEV, Stefan 00832545 3/13/1999 BUL
37 MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson 00827832 4/8/2000 ISL
38 CRAZE, Jamie 00834865 5/15/1999 GBR
39 KRUSZEWSKI, Jan 00833738 7/30/1998 POL
40 VERSTRYNGE, Rene 00837298 1/13/1998 ESP
41 MARCOS, Miguel Angel 00836333 4/18/1998 ESP
42 ANICULOESEI, Matei 00835030 5/20/2000 ROU
43 MINISCHETTI, Raffaele 00835128 9/16/1998 ITA
44 BIALECKI, Cezary 00833647 6/13/1999 POL
45 KURZYNA, Piotr 00831760 8/19/1998 POL
46 ANT, Mehmet Fatih 00834496 3/1/1999 TUR
47 RETCHIA, Vazha 00836550 3/30/1999 GEO
48 DUSEK, Jindrich 00752670 12/12/1998 CZE
49 URSACHI, Paul 00833889 6/6/1998 ROU
50 SAIZ, Fernando 00838390 1/13/1998 ESP
51 PAGKALOS, Georgios 00834418 11/5/1998 GRE
52 ANICULOESEI, Pavel 00832027 3/18/1998 ROU
53 KONTOCHRISTOS, Jason 00834329 11/19/1998 GRE
54 FRANZ-GERSTEIN, Joschka 00698250 6/4/1998 GER
55 KAKARIARIS, Vasileios 00003996 2/2/1998 GRE
56 GIORGADZE, Otar 00836431 9/9/1999 GEO
57 POIZAT, Adrien 00833955 8/2/1998 BEL
58 VILLALOBOS, Robert Elis 00831144 3/29/1998 ISL
59 SIGURDSSON, Atli Bjorn 00831138 9/15/1999 ISL
60T OBDEIJN, Bente 00834885 1/19/1999 NED
60T PEKER, Yigit 00836623 2/10/2000 TUR
62 DELTOUR, Axel 00838260 4/23/2000 BEL
63 HANKENNE, Charles 00833954 9/3/1998 BEL
64 MENASE, Dan 00839770 4/13/2000 SLO
65 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei 00839769 3/26/2001 SLO
66 VARGA, Aljaz 00839768 4/3/2000 SLO
67 TAL, ROMI 00839907 2/7/1998 ISR
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ARSLAN, Abdussamet TUR B 18051994004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
BRAINE, Gildas GBR B 22121977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
DELATTRE, Jeffrey BEL B 26011986000 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL B 30061965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
LAHOTSKA, Maksim BLR B 12051968000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
PASTORE, Domenico ITA B 04051974003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROSE, Julian GBR B 21071982003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SCOMPARIN, Isacco ITA B 28011981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL B 28021972002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1


